	May. 1	3. 200% 4:14PMons No. 58% PP. 11 of 1 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
		Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
		(((H09000121125 3)))
		H090001211253ABCV
		Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. SELLERS MAY 14 2009 To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 EXAMINER
		From: Account Name : HAILE, SHAW &PFAFFENBERGER, P.A. Account Number : 076326003550 Phone : (561)627-8100 Fax Number : (561)622-7603
		.
RECEIVED	3 PH 4: 19	LOS CONDOS, LLC
REC	09 HAY 13	Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu
•		Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu He

1

May. 13. 2009 4:14PM

No. 5885 P. 2

FAN: H09121125

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LOS CONDOS, LLC

FIRST: The Articles of Organization of LOS CONDOS, LLC (the "Company") were filed on April 27, 2009 and assigned document number L09000040353.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company was adopted by unanimous written consent Members:

A new Article IV is added to the Articles of Organization as follows:

"Article IV MANAGEMENT

This Company shall be a manager managed limited liability company, the name and address of the initial manager is:

Craig A. Doyle 840 US Highway One, Third Floor North Palm Beach, FL 33408"

Dated: May 13, 2009

. A Cow

Philip M. DiComo, as Authorized Representative

)9 MAY 13 AM 8:

FAN: H09-121125 (Client Files/D359/002/00038704.DOC VI)